
No 

01 

02 

Serial Candidate Name 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Tulsi VidyaNiketan 

Nagwa,Lanka Vns 

Session-2024-25 

Entrance-Test Result 

Prisha Tripathi 

Ashvik Singh 

Atharv Dubey 
Kavya Kumari 

Athrav Mishra 
Annapurna Rai 
Adhiti Singh 

Vedanshi Upadhyay 
Shresth Shivansh Rai 

Parinita Maurya 
Aditya Sonkar 

Class L.K.G 

Aradhya Kumari 
Shambhavi Singh 

Mohamad Ariz Khan 
Akshit Pandey 

Father's Name 

Akash Tripathi 
Sachidanand Dubey 
Mani Shankar Thakur 

Manish Kumar Singh 
Bipin Kumar 
Amit Singh 
Abhishek Kumar Singh 
Awanish Kumar Upadhyay 
Shri Narayan Rai 
Anoop Kumar Maurya 
Rajesh Sonkar 
Dhananjay Kumar 
Ashutosh Kumar 
Mohd Samid Khan 
Sandeep Pandey 

PRINCIPAL 
TULSI VIDYA NIKETAN 

NAGWA, VARANASI 



Serial 
No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

Candidate Name 

Utkarsh Tiwari 
Aaditi Yadav 
Ojashvi Singh 
Kartik Raj 
Arpita Pandey 
Prasidh Tripathi 
Aarav Singh 

Tulsi VidyaNiketan 

Rudra Chaurasia 

Nagwa,Lanka Vns 

Session-2024-25 

Entrance-Test Result 

Arpit Kumar Dwivedi 

Class-U.K.G 

Father's Name 

Pushpendra Kumar Tiwari 
Dinesh Kumar Yadav 

Prince Singh 
Prince Kumar 
Gajendra Kumar 
Dharmendra Tripathi 
Durgesh Kumar Singh 
Subhash Dubey 
Rahul Kumar Chaurasia 

PRINCIPAL 
TULSI VIDYA NIKETAN 
NAGWA, VARANASI 
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16 

Tulsi VidyaNiketan 

Nagwa,Lanka Vns 

Divya Soni 

Session-2024-25 

Candidate Name 

Entrance-Test Result 

Rudrans Kumar Singh 

Abhinav Pathak 

Aditi Singh 
Vaibhav Singh 

Om Dubey 
Avantika Mishra 

Class-1 

Ritambhar Gautam 

Aditya Chaturvedi 
Aradhya Kumari 
Akshita Yadav 

Ashish Kumar 

Vamika Singh 
Tanishka Singh 
Lakshmi Pandey 
Shaurya Sharma 

Father's Name 

Krishnakant Singh 
Mahesh Seth 

Abhishek Pathak 

Kamal Kishor Singh 
Sachidanana Singh 
Pradeep Kumar 
Adarsh Mishra 

Anand Kumar Singh 
Dhiraj Kumar Chaturvedi 
Anant Kumar 

Chandan Yadav 

Ramji Ram 
Gajendra Bahadur Singh 
Jitendra Singh 

Vinay Pandey 
Sushil Kumar Sharma 

PRINCIPAL' 
TULSI VIDYA NIKETAN 

NAGWA, VARANASI 
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01 
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05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

Tulsi VidyaNiketan 

Nagwa, Lanka Vns 

Session-2024-25 

Entrance-Test Result 

Candidate Name 

Aaryak Keshari 
Rudra Singh Rathore 
Ayushi Rai 
Divya Jyoti 
Tanmay Biswas 

Ansh Raj 
Aradhya Singh 

Class-2 

Swastik Singh 
Pari Kumari 

Trisha Dubey 

Father's Name 

Dileep Kumar 

Divyansh Kumar TiwariRajesh Tiwari 

Gopal Singh 
Abhishek Rai 

Anant Chaubey 
Tinku Biswas 

Nitesh Kumar Singh 
Himanshu Shekhar Rai 

Pawan Shekhar Singh 
Amit Chaubey 
Amit Prabhakar 

PRINCIPAL 
TULSI VIDYA NIKETAN 
NAGWA, VARANA^I 
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